☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆



☆ ☆

☆ ☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆ ☆

 $\bigstar$ 

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

## Clermont Lions Parade Saturday September 21<sup>st</sup> @ 11:00 am

The Clermont Lions Club invites you to join us for the 2024 Clermont Lions Parade with a special appearance by the **Ben Davis Marching Band**!

## Parade:

The event will begin Saturday at 11:00 a.m. at the intersection of SR136 and Raceway Road and end at the Clermont Lions Club Park. \*Check in for the parade is between 9:30 and 10:30 am at the Spirit of Life Church (North Raceway Road). All parade entries should wait there to be directed by parade staff.

## Want to participate in the parade?

Contact Nancy Baxter (nancybaxter1011@yahoo.com) 317-833-2435

**Event hosted by the Clermont Lions Club** 



\*